								-						r	
Solicitation No.: B-09-072-RA	A Co	ontract No.	:: C-09-072-RA			Ų		e Construction LP ox 2928				ny			
		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		و C		B B 8		ion 6		3en Reyna Contracting 2274 Bandera Ste 212 Helotes, TX 78023		artek Construction Company 5221 Port Entry San Antonio, TX 78222		Shannon-Monk, Inc. P.O. Box 1049 felotes, TX 78023-1049	
	D	O. BOX	2440	I Construction C PONSINE No. 1X 78108		Excavation Company L 829 Main Street, Ste B Kerrville, TX 78028		s Concrete Constructio P.O. Box 2928 Wimberley, TX 78676		ctir 23 21		Zom y 1822) 9 - 10	
			2449 DNIO, TEXAS 78298-2449					nstr 928	К 7	Sto	780	intro C	×	1k, 1 049 23	
	TABULATION OF BIDS		X		LIX CO		T, X 2		Zor X		it H		401 × 1 78(
PROPOSAL:	Job No. 10-0106		J.		on C	ນ້	te o Bo	ey,	na (Γ.	Pol	nio	n-N Bo	x	
PROPOSAL:			Industrial C NON REST		vill		pncrete C P.O. Box nberley, 1		B ^t eyi		21 21 nto		on on o. O. S. T.		
	2010 Concrete Placement Work Order Construction		E E E		av A Q		no Louis de la companya d	imb	n R 274	Held	52 C	A	P.	ote	
Contract - Package 3					K K		Myers Concrete P.O. Bc Wimberley		Ben] 1227,		Bartek		Shann P.O Helotes,		
TIME &	10:):00 a.m.		n Q		J3]		[yei				Bar			ц
DATE:			(Per addendum)					Σ							
		Unit of													
Item No. Estimate Qt		sue	Description	Unit Price Tot \$300.00			otal	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price \$240.00	Total	Unit Price \$500.00	Total
		EA EA	Mobilization Mobilization (24-Hour Response)	\$300.00	\$28,500.00 \$300.00	\$750.00 \$2,000.00	\$71,250.00 \$2,000.00	\$830.00 \$1,900.00	\$78,850.00 \$1,900.00	\$650.00 \$68.476.00	\$61,750.00 \$68,476.00	\$240.00 \$500.00	\$22,800.00 \$500.00	\$500.00	\$47,500.00 \$500.00
101 1.		LF	Remove Concrete Curt	\$14.00	\$5.040.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$08,476.00	\$3,150.00	\$300.00	\$4,320.00	\$5.00	\$1,800.00
103.2 320.		SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveway	\$27.00	\$8,640.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$21.00	\$6,720.00	\$27.80	\$8,896.00	\$64.00	\$20,480.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00
104 560.		CY	Excavation	\$36.00	\$20,160.00	\$15.00	\$8,400.00	\$27.00	\$15,120.00	\$14.25	\$7,980.00	\$36.00	\$20,160.00	\$18.00	\$10,080.00
	0.00	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in place)	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$74.00	\$4,440.00	\$24.75	\$1,485.00	\$96.00	\$5,760.00	\$6.00	\$360.00
300.1 30.	0.00	CY	Concrete Class "A"	\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$84.50	\$2,535.00	\$222.00	\$6,660.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
				<u>s</u>											
301 6,800.	0.00	LB	Reinforcing Steel	\$0.78	\$5,304.00	\$0.50	\$3,400.00	\$1.00	\$6,800.00	\$0.59	\$4,012.00	\$2.00	\$13,600.00	\$1.50	\$10,200.00
500.1 1,000.		LF	Concrete Curbing	\$8.95	\$8,950.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$18.00	\$18,000.00	\$36.00	\$36,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00
		LF	Miscellaneous Curbing	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$26.00	\$2,340.00	\$24.00	\$2,160.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$26.00	\$2,340.00
502.1 500.		SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$49.50	\$24,750.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00	\$49.00	\$24,500.00	\$32.85	\$16,425.00	\$96.00	\$48,000.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.00
502.2 550. 502.3 370.		SY SY	Concrete Driveway Commercial Driveway	\$72.00	\$39,600.00 \$33,300.00	\$60.00 \$75.00	\$33,000.00 \$27,750.00	\$58.00 \$66.00	\$31,900.00 \$24,420.00	\$40.05 \$46.65	\$22,027.50 \$17,260.50	\$144.00 \$180.00	\$79,200.00 \$66,600.00	\$80.00 \$83.00	\$44,000.00 \$30,710.00
	0.00	SY	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks/Driveway	\$63.00	\$2,520.00	\$100.00	\$4.000.00	\$83.00	\$3,320,00	\$40.03	\$2,110.00	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$83.00	\$3,600.00
		SY	Rip Rap 5-inches Thick	\$72.00	\$4,320.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$66.25	\$3,975.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$100.00	
	1.00	CY	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$835.00	\$835.00	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$324.00	\$324.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
513.1 2.	2.00	EA	Removing and Relocating Mail Boxes	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$418.00	\$836.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
513.2 1.	1.00	EA	Removing and Replacing Masonry Mail Boxes	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$836.00	\$836.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
		CY	Topsoil	\$300.00 \$24.00n n	\$1,920.00	\$800.00	\$1.600.00	\$836.00	\$830.00	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,360.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
	0.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$36.00	\$360.00	\$9.10	\$91.00	\$54.00	\$540.00	\$6.00	\$60.00
516.2 30.	0.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$9.10	\$273.00	\$54.00	\$1,620.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
524 5.	5.00	CY	Concrete Steps	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$840.00	\$4,200.00	\$485.00	\$2,425.00	\$190.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
			Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling (without												
530.1 115.	5.00	EA	lane closure) Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling (with	\$250.00 Dul	\$28,750.00	\$230.00	\$26,450.00	\$426.00	\$48,990.00	\$478.26	\$54,999.90	\$125.00	\$14,375.00	\$2,450.00	\$281,750.00
530.2 5.	5.00	EA	lane closure)	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$678.26	\$3,391.30	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,100.00	\$15,500.00
		HR	Police Officer (Maximum bid \$40.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
10	5.00				4550100	\$10100	\$100100	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100100	\$10100	\$100100	\$20100	\$200.00
542 25.	5.00	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	\$9.50	\$237.50	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$22.20	\$555.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$9.00	\$225.00
553 1.	1.00	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
			Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches												
1000.1 20.	0.00	EA	of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$460.00	\$9,200.00	\$800.00	\$16.000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.000.00	\$1,440.00	\$28,800.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00
1000.1 20.	5.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches	\$460.00 UU	\$9,200.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$28,800.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00
			of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF												
1000.2 5.	5.00	EA	Area)	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,680.00	\$8,400.00	\$725.00	\$3,625.00
			Remove and Replace Pavemenet up to 2-inches	Ō											
			of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF												
1000.3 1.	1.00	EA	Area)	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
			Detectable Warning Area (for wheelchair ramps	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$314.00	\$1,570.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$960.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,230.00	\$6,150.00
1001 5	5 00 1										01.0/0.00	3700.00	34.000.00		90,150.00
1001 5.	5.00	EA				\$100.00		4511100		40.000			\$418.939.00	+-,	\$569.700.00
1001 5. CALENDAR DAYS TO			Total Bid Including Addendum No. 1		\$2,000.00 \$248,731.50 365	\$100.00	\$295,760.00 365	¢011100	\$325,847.00 365		\$366,602.20 365		\$418,939.00 365	+-,	\$569,700.00 365